
 

Customer Type (Individual) Daily Limit 
(QAR) 

Monthly Limit 
(QAR) 

Per Txn Limit 
(QAR) 

Max Wallet 
Limit (QAR) 

Ahlibank Customer 
➢ Send Money [Person 

to Person],  
➢ Transfer to Business 

[including QMP QPAY 
transactions],  

➢ Cash Withdrawal 
from ATM,  

➢ Wallet To bank,  
➢ Bill Payment 

 
 
 
 

15000 

 
 
 
 

20000 

 
 
 
 

5000 

 
 
 
 

20000 

Non-Ahlibank Customer 
➢ Send Money [Person 

to Person],  
➢ Transfer to Business 

[including QMP QPAY 
transactions],  

➢ Cash Withdrawal 
from ATM,  

➢ Wallet To bank,  
Bill Payment 

 
 
 
 

7500 

 
 
 
 

15000 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

2500 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

15000 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Visitor Customer 
➢ Send Money [Person 

to Person],  
➢ Transfer to Business 

[including QMP QPAY 
transactions],  

➢ Cash Withdrawal 
from ATM,  

➢ Wallet To bank,  
➢ Bill Payment 

 
 
 
 

7500 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

15000 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

1000 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

8000 
 
 
 
 

Customer Type (Individual) Daily Limit 
(QAR) 

Monthly Limit 
(QAR) 

Per Txn Limit 
(QAR) 

Max Wallet 
Limit (QAR) 

Ahlibank Customer  
➢ Bank to Wallet,  
➢ Inward transactions,  
➢ Add money from 

OBMB/Card,  
➢ ATM deposit 

 
 
 

20000 
 
 
 

 
 
 

20000 

 
 
 

20000 

 
 
 

20000 

Non-Ahlibank Customer 
➢ Bank to Wallet,  

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 



 

➢ Inward transactions,  
➢ Add money from 

OBMB/Card,  
➢ ATM deposit 

 
15000 

 
15000 

 
15000 

 
15000 

Visitor Customer  
➢ Bank to Wallet,  
➢ Inward transactions,  
➢ Add money from 

OBMB/Card,  
➢ ATM deposit 

 
 
 

8000 

 
 
 

8000 

 
 
 

8000 

 
 
 

8000 

 

 

Service Fees 

Wallet Registration Free 

Yearly Renewal Fees Free 

Cash-in (Deposit) using Ahli Bank CDM Free 

Wallet Balance Top-up using Ahli Bank account 
through Online and Mobile Banking 

Free 

Cash-out (Withdrawal) using Ahli Bank ATM QAR 0.50 

Funding Wallet using Ahli Bank Credit Cards 5% or Minimum QAR 15 

Funding Wallet using other Bank Debit Cards 
issued in Qatar 

QAR 1 

Send Money to Ahli Pay Wallet customers Free 

Send Money (Person To Person) to other Bank 
Wallet – Amount up to QAR 500 

QAR 0.10 

Send Money (Person To Person) to other Bank 
Wallet – Amount QAR 501 up to QAR 5000 

QAR 0.20 

Send Money (Person To Person) to other Bank 
Wallet – Amount above QAR 5000 

QAR 0.50 

Bill Payments (Telecom and Kahramaa services) Free 

Payment to Merchant Free 

 


